

TIP NO SS-4901BE, R-5717A

0.758 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING

FROM 0.15 MILES SOUTH OF SR 1225 TO 0.25 MILES NORTH OF SR 1225

RPC CONTRACTING INC
KITTY HAWK, NC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION			Lump Sum	28100.00		40000.00
0002	0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING			Lump Sum	20000.00		23000.00
0003	0043000000-N 226 GRADING			Lump Sum	98200.00		278000.00
0004	0318000000-E 300 FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	30	TON	55.00	1650.00	59.00	1770.00
0005	0320000000-E 300 FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	90	SY	3.00	270.00	4.65	418.50
0006	0344000000-E 310 18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	48	LF	67.40	3235.20	73.40	3523.20
0007	0448300000-E 310 18" RCP CULV CLASS IV	144	LF	109.40	15753.60	87.85	12650.40
0008	0448400000-E 310 24" RCP CULV CLASS IV	68	LF	134.90	9173.20	116.75	7939.00
0009	0995000000-E 340 PIPE REMOVAL	230	LF	8.00	1840.00	21.20	4876.00
0010	1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25	TON	56.00	1400.00	74.00	1850.00
0011	1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	210	SY	28.80	6048.00	52.50	11025.00
0012	1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	730	TON	63.70	46501.00	75.90	55407.00
0013	1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,200	TON	49.80	59760.00	64.70	77640.00
0014	1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	105	TON	559.50	58747.50	550.00	57750.00
0015	1693000000-E 654 ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	60	TON	175.00	10500.00	185.00	11100.00
0016	2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	4	EA	125.00	500.00	450.00	1800.00
0017	3649000000-E 876 RIP RAP, CLASS B	8	TON	75.00	600.00	108.00	864.00
0018	3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	194	SY	3.00	582.00	11.50	2231.00
0019	4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	72	SF	14.70	1058.40	15.00	1080.00
0020	4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)			Lump Sum	22400.00		15000.00
0021	4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	8,250	LF	2.50	20625.00	2.50	20625.00
0022	4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	8,250	LF	0.50	4125.00	0.50	4125.00
0023	4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMO PVT MKG LINES (24", 90 MILS)	12	LF	50.00	600.00	50.00	600.00
0024	4900000000-N 1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	50	EA	15.00	750.00	15.00	750.00
0025	5325600000-E 1510 6" WATER LINE	2,395	LF	26.60	63707.00	31.00	74245.00
0026	5329000000-E 1510 DI H2O PIPE FITTINGS	1,295	LB	15.20	19684.00	9.00	11655.00
0027	5538000000-E 1515 4" VALVE	1	EA	1232.00	1232.00	1450.00	1450.00
0028	5540000000-E 1515 6" VALVE	6	EA	1568.00	9408.00	1600.00	9600.00
0029	5649000000-N 1515 RECONNECT WATER METER	1	EA	112.00	112.00	1150.00	1150.00
0030	5666000000-N 1515 FIRE HYDRANT	1	EA	4480.00	4480.00	5500.00	5500.00
0031	5673000000-E 1515 FIRE HYDRANT LEG	12	LF	44.80	537.60	80.00	960.00
0032	5686500000-E 1515 WATER SERVICE LINE	5	LF	16.80	84.00	15.00	75.00
0033	5798000000-E 1530 ABANDON *** UTILITY PIPE 4"	2,330	LF	4.50	10485.00	1.50	3495.00
0034	5800000000-E 1530 ABANDON 6" UTILITY PIPE	65	LF	16.80	1092.00	2.00	130.00
0035	5815500000-N 1530 REMOVE FIRE HYDRANT	1	EA	896.00	896.00	800.00	800.00
0036	6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	310	LF	3.75	1162.50	3.75	1162.50
0037	6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	105	TON	65.00	6825.00	100.00	10500.00
0038	6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	85	TON	65.00	5525.00	100.00	8500.00

TIP NO SS-4901BE, R-5717A

0.758 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING

FROM 0.15 MILES SOUTH OF SR 1225 TO 0.25 MILES NORTH OF SR 1225

				RPC CONTRACTING INC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	
				KITTY HAWK, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC	
0039	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	45 TON	55.00	2475.00	88.00	3960.00
0040	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	2 ACR	975.00	1950.00	975.00	1950.00
0041	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	200 LB	4.65	930.00	4.65	930.00
0042	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1 TON	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00
0043	6024000000-E	1622 TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200 LF	10.00	2000.00	30.00	6000.00
0044	6030000000-E	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	150 CY	25.00	3750.00	55.00	8250.00
0045	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,125 SY	1.75	1968.75	1.75	1968.75
0046	6071012000-E	SP COIR FIBER WATTLE	30 LF	10.75	322.50	10.75	322.50
0047	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	3 ACR	2250.00	6750.00	2250.00	6750.00
0048	6087000000-E	1660 MOWING	3 ACR	250.00	750.00	250.00	750.00
0049	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	14.00	700.00	14.00	700.00
0050	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1200.00	300.00	1200.00	300.00
0051	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	75 LB	5.50	412.50	5.50	412.50
0052	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1.75 TON	900.00	1575.00	900.00	1575.00
0053	6114500000-N	1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR	60.00	600.00	60.00	600.00
0054	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	7 EA	150.00	1050.00	150.00	1050.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	564382.75	TOTAL	799965.35
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	564382.75	SUB-TOTAL	799965.35
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
RPC CONTRACTING INC				1	564382.75		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2	799965.35		